
Skeet Spring League

Gregg Kay Bnk Rnd1 Rnd2 Total Run Total Ave Run Ave Hdcp Total/Hdcp Run HDCP AVG Place
8/17 Use 22 19 41 20.5 5.60 46.60 c

8/24 21 20 41 82 20.5 20.5 5.60 46.60 46.60 10

8/31 B 22 19 41 123 20.5 20.5 5.60 46.60 46.60 10

9/7 21 21 42 165 21.0 20.6 5.43 47.43 46.81 10

9/21 18 19 37 202 18.5 20.2 6.02 43.02 46.05 11

9/28 B 18 20 38 240 19.0 20.0 6.30 44.30 45.76 11

10/12 21 20 41 281 20.5 20.1 6.20 47.20 45.96 11

10/19 23 19 42 323 21.0 20.2 6.04 48.04 46.22 8

10/26 23 25 48 371 24.0 20.6 5.44 49.00 46.53 7

11/2 B 20 22 42 413 21.0 20.7 5.37 47.37 46.61 7

Troy Nelson Bnk Rnd1 Rnd2 Total Run Total Ave Run Ave Hdcp Total/Hdcp Run HDCP AVG Place
8/17 Use 24 22 46 23.0 2.10 48.10 c

8/24 24 20 44 90 22.0 22.5 2.80 46.80 47.45 7

8/31 24 23 47 137 23.5 22.8 2.33 49.00 47.97 4

9/7 25 23 48 185 24.0 23.1 1.93 49.00 48.23 1

9/21 22 23 45 230 22.5 23.0 2.10 47.10 48.00 3

9/28 22 24 46 276 23.0 23.0 2.10 48.10 48.02 2

10/12 24 25 49 325 24.5 23.2 1.80 49.00 48.16 2

10/19 24 25 49 374 24.5 23.4 1.58 49.00 48.26 4

10/26 B 24 22 46 420 23.0 23.3 1.63 47.63 48.19 3

11/2 23 24 47 467 23.5 23.4 1.56 48.56 48.23 4

B 24 23
Roy Lane Bnk Rnd1 Rnd2 Total Run Total Ave Run Ave Hdcp Total/Hdcp Run HDCP AVG Place

8/17 Use 24 24 48 24.0 0.70 48.70 c

8/24 24 25 49 97 24.5 24.3 0.35 49.00 48.85 2

8/31 22 24 46 143 23.0 23.8 0.93 46.93 48.21 1

9/7 24 23 47 190 23.5 23.8 1.05 48.05 48.17 3

9/21 B 24 24 48 238 24.0 23.8 0.98 48.98 48.33 2

9/28 21 22 43 281 21.5 23.4 1.52 44.52 47.70 5

10/12 25 25 50 331 25.0 23.6 1.20 50.00 48.03 3

10/19 25 25 50 381 25.0 23.8 0.96 50.00 48.27 3

10/26 24 25 49 430 24.5 23.9 0.86 49.00 48.35 2

11/2 24 25 49 479 24.5 24.0 0.78 49.00 48.42 2

B 25 25 50
Mark Hachtel Bnk Rnd1 Rnd2 Total Run Total Ave Run Ave Hdcp Total/Hdcp Run HDCP AVG Place

8/17 Use 18 24 42 21.0 4.90 46.90 c

8/24 18 18 36 78 18.0 19.5 7.00 43.00 44.95 11

8/31 23 21 44 122 22.0 20.3 5.83 49.00 46.30 11

9/7 23 19 42 164 21.0 20.5 5.60 47.60 46.63 11

9/21 20 21 41 205 20.5 20.5 5.60 46.60 46.62 10

9/21 18 20 38 243 19.0 20.3 5.95 43.95 46.18 10

10/12 18 21 39 282 19.5 20.1 6.10 45.10 46.02 10

10/19 B 18 24 42 324 21.0 20.3 5.95 47.95 46.26 7

10/26 22 19 41 365 20.5 20.3 5.91 46.91 46.33 9

11/2 21 18 39 404 19.5 20.2 6.14 45.14 46.22 8

0
Phil Chastagner Bnk Rnd1 Rnd2 Total Run Total Ave Run Ave Hdcp Total/Hdcp Run HDCP AVG Place

8/17 Use 23 16 39 19.5 7.00 46.00 c

8/24 23 19 42 81 21.0 20.3 5.95 47.95 46.98 9

8/31 23 21 44 125 22.0 20.8 5.13 49.00 47.65 9

9/7 19 25 44 169 22.0 21.1 4.73 48.73 47.92 5

9/21 20 22 42 211 21.0 21.1 4.76 46.76 47.69 5

9/28 19 19 38 249 19.0 20.8 5.25 43.25 46.95 8

10/12 22 13 35 284 17.5 20.3 5.90 40.90 46.08 9
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10/19 B 23 16 39 323 19.5 20.2 6.04 45.04 45.95 11

10/26 21 18 39 362 19.5 20.1 6.14 45.14 45.86 10

11/2 19 24 43 405 21.5 20.3 5.83 48.83 46.16 9

Bill Davidson Bnk Rnd1 Rnd2 Total Run Total Ave Run Ave Hdcp Total/Hdcp Run HDCP AVG Place
8/17 Use 20 24 44 22.0 3.50 47.50 c

8/24 24 24 48 92 24.0 23.0 2.10 49.00 48.25 5

8/31 24 22 46 138 23.0 23.0 2.10 48.10 48.20 2

9/7 21 19 40 178 20.0 22.3 3.15 43.15 46.94 9

9/21 B 20 24 44 222 22.0 22.2 3.22 47.22 46.99 8

9/28 22 22 44 266 22.0 22.2 3.27 47.27 47.04 7

10/12 25 25 50 316 25.0 22.6 2.70 50.00 47.46 6

10/19 23 23 46 362 23.0 22.6 2.63 48.63 47.61 6

10/26 24 25 49 411 24.5 22.8 2.33 49.00 47.76 6

11/2 22 23 45 456 22.5 22.8 2.26 47.26 47.71 6

B 22 23
Mick Harper Bnk Rnd1 Rnd2 Total Run Total Ave Run Ave Hdcp Total/Hdcp Run HDCP AVG Place

8/17 Use 18 17 35 17.5 9.80 44.80 c

8/24 16 17 33 68 16.5 17.0 10.50 43.50 44.15 12

8/31 20 21 41 109 20.5 18.2 8.87 49.00 45.77 12

9/7 B 18 17 35 144 17.5 18.0 9.10 44.10 45.35 12

9/21 B 17 20 37 181 18.5 18.1 8.96 45.96 45.47 12

9/28 B 19 16 35 216 17.5 18.0 9.10 44.10 45.24 12

10/12 16 17 33 249 16.5 17.8 9.40 42.40 44.84 12

10/19 14 17 31 280 15.5 17.5 9.80 40.80 44.33 12

10/26 16 17 33 313 16.5 17.4 9.96 42.96 44.18 12

11/2 14 15 29 342 14.5 17.1 10.42 39.42 43.70 12

Cameron Cusack Bnk Rnd1 Rnd2 Total Run Total Ave Run Ave Hdcp Total/Hdcp Run HDCP AVG Place

8/17 Use 25 23 48 24.0 0.70 48.70 c

8/24 23 21 44 92 22.0 23.0 2.10 46.10 47.40 8

8/31 24 25 49 141 24.5 23.5 1.40 49.00 47.93 5

9/7 24 24 48 189 24.0 23.6 1.23 49.00 48.20 2

9/21 25 23 48 237 24.0 23.7 1.12 49.00 48.36 1

9/28 B 25 23 48 285 24.0 23.8 1.05 49.00 48.47 1

10/12 25 25 50 335 25.0 23.9 0.80 50.00 48.69 1

10/19 B 24 24 48 383 24.0 23.9 0.79 48.79 48.70 1

10/26 23 23 46 429 23.0 23.8 0.93 46.93 48.50 1

11/2 24 23 47 476 23.5 23.8 1.01 48.01 48.45 1

Rob Gwizdalski Bnk Rnd1 Rnd2 Total Run Total Ave Run Ave Hdcp Total/Hdcp Run HDCP AVG Place
8/17 Use 3 6 9 4.5 28.00 37.00 c

8/24 7 5 12 21 6.0 5.3 26.95 38.95 37.98 13

8/31 6 7 13 34 6.5 5.7 26.37 39.37 38.44 13

9/7 B 3 6 9 43 4.5 5.4 26.78 35.78 37.77 13

9/21 3 9 12 55 6.0 5.5 26.60 38.60 37.94 13

9/28 11 6 17 72 8.5 6.0 25.90 42.90 38.77 13

10/12 DG 3 4 7 79 3.5 5.6 26.40 33.40 38.00 13

10/19 DG 3 4 7 86 3.5 5.4 26.78 33.78 37.47 13

10/26 DG 2 3 5 91 2.5 5.1 27.22 32.22 36.89 13

11/2 DG 2 3 5 96 2.5 4.8 27.53 32.53 36.45 13

0.0
Chance Mead Bnk Rnd1 Rnd2 Total Run Total Ave Run Ave Hdcp Total/Hdcp Run HDCP AVG Place

8/17 Use 21 24 45 22.5 2.80 47.80 c

8/24 B 21 24 45 90 22.5 22.5 2.80 47.80 47.80 6

8/31 25 20 45 135 22.5 22.5 2.80 47.80 47.80 6
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9/7 B 24 21 45 180 22.5 22.5 2.80 47.80 47.80 6

9/21 22 23 45 225 22.5 22.5 2.80 47.80 47.80 4

9/28 B 22 23 45 270 22.5 22.5 2.80 47.80 47.80 3

10/12 B 23 23 46 316 23.0 22.6 2.70 48.70 47.93 5

10/19 21 23 44 360 22.0 22.5 2.80 46.80 47.79 5

10/26 23 23 46 406 23.0 22.6 2.72 48.72 47.89 5

11/2 21 23 44 450 22.0 22.5 2.80 46.80 47.78 5

Gage Phelps Bnk Rnd1 Rnd2 Total Run Total Ave Run Ave Hdcp Total/Hdcp Run HDCP AVG Place
8/17 Use 21 22 43 21.5 4.20 47.20 c

8/24 25 23 48 91 24.0 22.8 2.45 49.00 48.10 4

8/31 21 23 44 135 22.0 22.5 2.80 46.80 47.67 8

9/7 22 20 42 177 21.0 22.1 3.33 45.33 47.08 8

9/21 21 21 42 219 21.0 21.9 3.64 45.64 46.79 9

9/28 19 21 40 259 20.0 21.6 4.08 44.08 46.34 9

10/12 B 21 22 43 302 21.5 21.6 4.10 47.10 46.45 8

10/19 DG 19 19 38 340 19.0 21.3 4.55 42.55 45.96 10

10/26 DG 19 19 38 378 19.0 21.0 4.90 42.90 45.62 11

11/2 DG 18 19 37 415 18.5 20.8 5.37 42.37 45.30 11

Jason Nester Bnk Rnd1 Rnd2 Total Run Total Ave Run Ave Hdcp Total/Hdcp Run HDCP AVG Place
8/17 Use 24 25 49 24.5 0.00 49.00 c

8/24 B 24 25 49 98 24.5 24.5 0.00 49.00 49.00 1

8/31 B 20 24 44 142 22.0 23.7 1.17 45.17 47.72 7

9/7 B 22 22 44 186 22.0 23.3 1.75 45.75 47.23 7

9/21 23 24 47 233 23.5 23.3 1.68 48.68 47.52 7

9/28 B 23 24 47 280 23.5 23.3 1.63 48.63 47.71 4

10/12 25 25 50 330 25.0 23.6 1.30 50.00 48.03 4

10/19 25 25 50 380 25.0 23.8 1.05 50.00 48.28 2

10/26 B 21 25 46 426 23.0 23.7 1.17 47.17 48.16 4

11/2 25 23 48 474 24.0 23.7 1.24 49.00 48.24 3

Danial Nester Bnk Rnd1 Rnd2 Total Run Total Ave Run Ave Hdcp Total/Hdcp Run HDCP AVG Place
8/17 Use 24 22 46 23.0 2.10 48.10 c

8/24 24 25 49 95 24.5 23.8 1.05 49.00 48.55 3

8/31 B 24 22 46 141 23.0 23.5 1.40 47.40 48.17 3

9/7 24 22 46 187 23.0 23.4 1.58 47.58 48.02 4

9/21 B 22 22 44 231 22.0 23.1 1.96 45.96 47.61 6

9/28 B 19 23 42 273 21.0 22.8 2.45 44.45 47.08 6

10/12 21 22 43 316 21.5 22.6 2.70 45.70 46.88 7

10/19 17 20 37 353 18.5 22.1 3.41 40.41 46.07 9

10/26 B 24 22 46 399 23.0 22.2 3.27 49.00 46.40 8

11/2 18 20 38 437 19.0 21.9 3.89 41.89 45.95 10

Highest Average
Cameron Cusack 48.45

Most Straights
Jason Nester 7
Roy Lane 6
Cameron Cusack 5
Troy Nelson 3
Bill Davidson 3
Gage Phelps 1
Chance Mead 1
Phil Chastagner 1
Gregg Kay 1



Cameron Cusack 1st Place $364.00
Roy Lane 2nd Place $312.00
Jason Nester 3rd Place $260.00
Troy Nelson 4th Place $104.00

Winners


